
crew cab
! dually diesel, M

II 2 spd. rear, AT, M
I loaded, 54K, h

I like new, m
i $16,000 M
j (540) 473-2728 H
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MOTORS
New & Rebuilt

350. 356, 427, 454
8.2 Diesels

Rebuilt & Used

*rm

vyill Install
2 Roll Back Service,
\ (at cost)
% 7-17-762-6415

1986 CMC 3500, Dual Wheel, Cab &

Chassis, 350 4-Speed, PS, PB, 60-Inch Cab
To Axle. 10,000 GVW, 41,000 Orig. Miles.
Red, Like New

$8,900
A&J Auto Sales

798 E. Main St., Ephrata, PA 17522
717-733-2873

ESTATE
31. Commercial home and
buildings, 1.5A, RT 896,
Strasburg. PA. Auctioneer.
G.RessWr. 717-867-7462.114 acre general fanning,

87 tillable. Many outbuild-
ings with streams through
pasture, 4 bedrooms, brick
house IV4 BA. Franklin Co.
(717) 423-5581.

Dairy bam for RENT: SO
stalls, pipeline milker,
heifer facilities, living quar-
ters, 40acres of land avail-
able. LanCo. Send replies
to: 350 Nottingham Rd.,
Nottingham, PA 19362.

155 A Modem house and
shop, free stall bam, gas
well, rental lot, Honayoye
Lima soil. Cayuga Co.. NY.
315-888-7835 evenings or
weekends.

Farmette for Sale:, York
County, 6.75-1-/- acres,
some wooded, 2-story 3BR
house, new deck w/hottub,
stable, cleared pastures
and barn. Private on
deadend road yet within 5
miles of Rt 83 and 30,
shopping and business.
Call, leave message,
(717)757-2199.

167 acres nicely shaped
tract, 8 miles from Read-
ing. Situated i/2 mile from
State Game Lands around
Blue Marsh Lake. About 90
acres tillable, 10 acres
meadow and 67 wooded
acres. Perfect to build your
private estate. Call Ken
Gehris Real'.y,
(610)589-4560.

FOR RENT: 12Sac. dairy
term in East Berlin, York
Co. (717)259-9685.

18,000 sq.ft, plant on 3
acres. Tioga County, PA.
800 A 240, offices, docks,
natural gas, city sewer/
water, 3 blocks to private
airport, SISSK.
814-326-4150.

FOR RENT: 1 small or-
chard with some open
ground. Room for green-
houses (2) 1 bedrrom
house on property, 3+
acres total. Rent negoti-
able with or without hous-
ing. Quarryville- Little Bri-
tain Area. Let's Talk) Call
(717)529-2629.

23+ Acres Topton Area,
Berks Co., 11Atillable, rest
woodland, $93,500.
610/683-8002. FOR RENT: (2) one bed-

room homes. Quarryville-
Little Britain area. Each
have appliances included
and a 1 car garage. Pets
negotiable. Tenants re-
sposible for utilities.
$525.00- $550.00 per
month. Call
(717)529-2629.

24A Union Co., PA. near
West Milton. City water on
properly, city sewer
nearby. 717-649-5488.
25 acre farm Southern Vir-
ginia: turn of century farm-
house, o streams, 20acres
pasture, 5 woods.
$115,000 (717)656-9759.
292 A dairy farm, 55 tie
stalls, pole barn for 90
head of cattle, 3 silos,
ranch type home. Potter
Co.. PA. 814-848-994*>.

FOR RENT: Quality Ist
floor, 5 room, IV4 bath
apartment in farmhouse.
LR, PR, modem kitchen,
small study, IBR. Very
large rooms. Fireplace, full
concrete heated base-
ment, large wrap-a-round
porch. Heat, hotwater, gar-
bage removable included.
Security and references.
Available 9/1/96. Lebanon
Co. 717-867-1760.

2 Cabins on 3 acres, Ly-
-1 coming Co., excellent fwnt-
' ing & fishing, many extras.

717/327-1305.
40Ac. farm, 4BR house,
completey remodeled,
southern Northumberland
Co., $149,900.
(717)425-2062.

FOR SALE OR LEASE,
261 A dairy farm, approx.
235 tillable. Jefferson Co.,
PA. Call for details.
814-849-2039.40 Acres wooded landnear

State Qame Lands; 40
acres open land, road fron-
tage, will subdivide. Clinton
Co. 717/726-7797.

For sale by owner: 732 Ac.
good productive central
Missouri farm, 642 till.,
gentiy rolling, 2-3% slope,
no rocks, located on state
hard surface road, good
older 2 story, 4BR, 2BA
home, 2 barns, outbuild-
ings, grain storage, in-
cludes 1 ac. lake, 1- 4 ac.
lake. Possibility of extra 2
BR home. Call
(816)527-3561 after Bpm
oentral/standard time.

43 acres located 7 miles
from Reading. Situated 1/2
mile from State Game
Lands around Blue Marsh
Lake. 40 acres of fenced
pasture/ hay fields, 3 acres
wooded. 28x60 turnout
bam w/water and electric.
Call Ken Gehris Realty.

.(610)589-4560.
RENT: 43 Stahl barn, pipe-
line barn, heifer facilities,
35A, pasture feed avail-
able, 2-silos 1/w unloadcr,
available 9/1.
717-524-4901.

Four lots, 4 and 5 acres,
Willow Hill, PA, township
road frontage, excellent
view of mountains, level
productive ground,
(717)349-7752
(717)349-2393.71A farm w/house, some

woodland, tillable land
stream runs thru property.
East Fallowfield, Chester
Co.. PA. Call for appoint-
ment 610-486-0871.

HANOVER: Adams County
farmettes 8.2 to 27.0 acres,
secluded, perked and
probed. Some deed restric-
tions to protect your prop-
erty. All have considerable
hard road frontage. Also
available 132 acre farm
with brick house, well and
septic, some outbuildings.
717-867-3968.

ATTENTION HUNTERSI
900 plus prime hunting
acres of mt. ground for
lease near Bedford, PA.
350 acres near Lock Ha-
ven. PA. Also 10-30 acre
building & recreational lots
for sale starting at
$BOO/acre. Larger parcels
available, possible owner
financing available.
410/557-7232. fax
410/692-5814.

Hunting* Recreational
woodland, shade moun-
tain, Mifflin County, easy
access, utilities, perked
near SQL 2.6Ac $12,900
23Ac. $34,500,
(717)527-2402.

BEDFORD COUNTY;
Dairy farm, approx. 125A,
3 silos, tie stall barn, milk
tank, 4BR house, spring
flowing thru farm.
814-793-3938.

Huntington Co., PA: Far-
mette, 43+/-A, hard road
frontage, 2BR, DR, oil heat
w/2 wood burners, AC, sa-
tillite and local TV. En-
closed pavilion. 10A high
tensile fencing w/small
stable. Christmas trees w/1
mile plus view. Borders
40.000 A state forest land.
Good hunting and fishing
area. Blacklog Valley. Byowner.. $149,000.
814-542-4561.

Bedford Co, PA: 2-388
ranch style home w/full
basement, 2+/-A, 14x32
mini barn/garage, 12x16
mini barn storage shed.
Near Blue Knob Ski Re-
sort. Nice for hunting/
fishing. $55,000.
814-839-2413.

Beautiful brick house w/bank barn, 1850's,
on 10.7 productive acres, buildings excellent

condition w/paved drive, Dry Run, PA,
$200,000

(717) 349-7752 (717) 349-2393

Mt. Cabin
ForRem
McClure, PA.

Mifflin'County On 315 Acres, Utilities.
One Hr. To Penn State. Hiking, Swimming,
Biking, Hunting, Fishing, Skiing;
OPEN ALL YEAR-WEEKLY A WEEKEND RATES 717-658-9555

Quiet 3Br, 1-1/2 story home, clean, large
corner lot, landscaped for privacy. School 3
mi. in East Waterford. House will be shown
on Aug. 24 & 25 from 10 a.m. - 2 p.m.
Terms of sale available.

(717) 436-8608
McceMcciMMtfiGeeecieeciGGCCMMM

CENTRAL VIRGINIA: Farms and land
available from 5 to 500 acres, reasonable
prices, very low taxes, farmer friendly
communities, agricultural economy, free
catalog.

State Wide Realty Co.
Farmville, Virginia
804-392-6163

Farms & Rural Properties
Low Prices, Low Taxes, Free Catalog

SCHOOL CAMPUS
S; Presently operating. Owners relocating
; i out of state. Many buildings on 200 acres
i i outside the city limits.. Sewer treatment
! I plant, private water, all in good condition.

Call Burt

717/784-817*
j: Coldwell Banker Wandell/Sofianek Realty

Bloomsbury, PA

( NEW LISTING )

So. York Co. Small Purebred
Swine Operation

78 3BR frame home on 24 acres with spec-
tacular view surrounded by rolling farmland,
5 miles off 183. 6-crate heated farrowing
house with attached 2-levet nursery. Cargil
unit With auto feed auger. Also room for cattle
or horses. Priced for quick sale, $169,000.

717/235-6966

NEW JERSEY
LAWRENCE TWP. - ±7O Acre Farm.
Underground irrigation, packing house, 2 work-
shops, 1 rental house Price; $400,000.00
LAWRENCE TWP. - ±122 Acre Farm. Vacant
land irrigated. Ideal for many uses. Price.
$307,000.00
STOW CREEK TWP. - ±lOO Acre Farm.
Irrigated, packing house. Historical 1776 home,

numerous outbuildings. Price; $500,000.00

CALLCENTURY-21 TURNER/DEAN AT
(609) 451-9200

rw»


